
Herren Verein ges.  / Schnitt Su 1-4 Su 5-8 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / 6.R / 7.R / 8.R  / Schnitt Am 1 Am 2 Asse

1 Wisnewski, Marc SSC Halver Abt. 4 200  / 25,000 107 93 27 / 27 / 28 / 25 / 26 / 20 / 27 / 20  / 25,000 8 7 93

2 Bergmann, Lars SSC Halver Abt. 4 204  / 25,500 103 101 23 / 23 / 30 / 27 / 31 / 23 / 24 / 23  / 25,500 8 7 88

3 Grzeski, Andreas BGV Bergisch Land 206  / 25,750 106 100 26 / 28 / 30 / 22 / 28 / 21 / 27 / 24  / 25,750 9 6 86

4 Guhe, Matthias MGC Bad Salzuflen 209  / 26,125 108 101 29 / 23 / 28 / 28 / 28 / 25 / 23 / 25  / 26,125 6 5 92

5 Scheider, Christian SSC Halver Abt. 4 212  / 26,500 109 103 27 / 26 / 32 / 24 / 28 / 23 / 29 / 23  / 26,500 9 6 83

6 Schröter, Christian BGSV Kerpen 212  / 26,500 106 106 31 / 24 / 27 / 24 / 30 / 21 / 27 / 28  / 26,500 10 6 85

7 von Block, Sebastian MSC Bad Godesberg 213  / 26,625 110 103 29 / 25 / 31 / 25 / 26 / 23 / 30 / 24  / 26,625 8 6 83

8 Montberg, Tobias MSC Bad Godesberg 214  / 26,750 104 110 29 / 23 / 30 / 22 / 31 / 23 / 31 / 25  / 26,750 9 8 86

9 Neufeld, Marvin HMC Büttgen 214  / 26,750 109 105 33 / 25 / 29 / 22 / 32 / 23 / 26 / 24  / 26,750 11 9 79

10 Dickes, Michael Bochumer Minigolf-Club 214  / 26,750 111 103 28 / 22 / 35 / 26 / 27 / 24 / 31 / 21  / 26,750 14 9 84

11 Knorr, Dietmar SSC Halver Abt. 4 215  / 26,875 111 104 28 / 27 / 30 / 26 / 30 / 23 / 28 / 23  / 26,875  7 7 89

12 Lumma, Dirk 1. MGC Köln 1961 220  / 27,500 114 106 27 / 27 / 29 / 31 / 27 / 26 / 27 / 26  / 27,500 5 3 77

13 Pren, David 1. MSC Wesel 220  / 27,500 106 114 31 / 22 / 29 / 24 / 28 / 27 / 31 / 28  / 27,500 9 7 80

14 Bremer, H. Bernd SSC Halver Abt. 4 226  / 28,250 123 103 34 / 32 / 34 / 23 / 32 / 19 / 32 / 20  / 28,250 15 14 81

15 Baumgart, Dirk SSC Attendorn 231  / 28,875 119 112 32 / 28 / 31 / 28 / 34 / 23 / 32 / 23  / 28,875 11 9 69

16 Neuwirth, Waldemar 1. MSC Wesel 242  / 30,250 127 115 37 / 26 / 38 / 26 / 33 / 26 / 31 / 25  / 30,250 13 11 74

17 Dolleck, Carsten BGSC Bochum 1978 245  / 30,625 121 124 32 / 28 / 33 / 28 / 31 / 32 / 31 / 30  / 30,625 5 4 68

18 vom Bruch, Achim 1. MGC Köln 1961 257  / 32,125 128 129 35 / 32 / 32 / 29 / 33 / 28 / 34 / 34  / 32,125 7 5 59

19 Wiche, Marcus BGSC Gut Schlag Gladbeck 291  / 36,375 149 142 48 / 36 / 33 / 32 / 33 / 32 / 39 / 38  / 36,375 16 7 61

20 Urban, Maik SSC Halver Abt. 4 111  / 27,750 111 0 31 / 21 / 31 / 28 / / / /  / 27,750 10 3 37

 

Damen Verein ges.  / Schnitt Su 1-4 Su 5-8 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / 6.R / 7.R / 8.R  / Schnitt Am 1 Am 2 Asse

1 Klein, Sabine 1. MGC Köln 1961 231  / 28,875 121 110 37 / 28 / 32 / 24 / 31 / 22 / 32 / 25  / 28,875 15 8 69

2 vom Bruch, Christina 1. MGC Köln 1961 237  / 29,625 115 122 32 / 27 / 32 / 24 / 32 / 27 / 31 / 32  / 29,625 8 5 73

3 Kalkbrenner, Antje MGC Bad Salzuflen 247  / 30,875 127 120 35 / 30 / 31 / 31 / 33 / 29 / 32 / 26  / 30,875 9 4 64

4 Schönherr, Ute 1. MGC Köln 1961 250  / 31,250 130 120 33 / 36 / 34 / 27 / 30 / 25 / 35 / 30  / 31,250 11 8 63

5 Essler, Natascha 1. Duisburger MC 259  / 32,375 133 126 33 / 34 / 41 / 25 / 38 / 30 / 33 / 25  / 32,375 16 13 57

6 Essler, Ingeborg 1. Duisburger MC 261  / 32,625 129 132 35 / 31 / 31 / 32 / 33 / 31 / 33 / 35  / 32,625 4 4 64

Senioren I Verein ges.  / Schnitt Su 1-4 Su 5-8 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / 6.R / 7.R / 8.R  / Schnitt Am 1 Am 2 Asse

1 Müller, Michael SSC Halver Abt. 4 200  / 25,000 101 99 21 / 29 / 23 / 28 / 21 / 24 / 28 / 26  / 25,000 8 7 92

2 Römer, Stephan SSC Halver Abt. 4 201  / 25,125 104 97 23 / 31 / 23 / 27 / 19 / 25 / 26 / 27  / 25,125 12 4 92

3 Wittke, Andreas MGC Dormagen-Brechten 205  / 25,625 101 104 26 / 28 / 20 / 27 / 28 / 21 / 32 / 23  / 25,625 12 7 92

4 Quandt, Jürgen HMC Büttgen 216  / 27,000 108 108 26 / 31 / 25 / 26 / 26 / 29 / 22 / 31  / 27,000 9 6 83

5 Sinzenich, Michael MC 62 Lüdenscheid 216  / 27,000 106 110 26 / 32 / 21 / 27 / 25 / 25 / 31 / 29  / 27,000 11 6 92

6 Becker, Gerd HMC Büttgen 219  / 27,375 110 109 28 / 27 / 23 / 32 / 29 / 29 / 21 / 30  / 27,375 11 7 77

7 Scheider, Stefan SSC Halver Abt. 4 221  / 27,625 112 109 25 / 26 / 28 / 33 / 27 / 29 / 25 / 28  / 27,625 8 4 84

8 Exner, Frank BGV Bergisch Land 221  / 27,625 114 107 26 / 33 / 24 / 31 / 26 / 29 / 22 / 30  / 27,625 11 7 79

9 Knippschild, Ralf MSK Neheim-Hüsten 223  / 27,875 111 112 24 / 31 / 25 / 31 / 23 / 31 / 28 / 30  / 27,875 8 7 81

10 Wehner, Thomas HMC Büttgen 223  / 27,875 118 105 27 / 34 / 25 / 32 / 24 / 25 / 24 / 32  / 27,875 10 8 78

11 Liedhegener, Peter MSK Neheim-Hüsten 224  / 28,000 108 116 25 / 28 / 24 / 31 / 29 / 33 / 27 / 27  / 28,000 9 6 82

12 Becker, Michael SSC Halver Abt. 4 225  / 28,125 110 115 24 / 32 / 24 / 30 / 26 / 31 / 24 / 34  / 28,125 10 8 75

13 Hickert, Peter MGC "AS" Witten 1963 227  / 28,375 114 113 31 / 25 / 32 / 26 / 30 / 26 / 29 / 28  / 28,375 7 5 71

14 Oppermann, Ralf BSC Ennepetal 228  / 28,500 118 110 33 / 30 / 25 / 30 / 33 / 25 / 28 / 24  / 28,500 9 8 76

15 Kehl, Roland SGC Hagen 229  / 28,625 118 111 31 / 29 / 26 / 32 / 27 / 27 / 31 / 26  / 28,625 6 5 74
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16 Mazzoli, Herbert 1. MGC Köln 1961 230  / 28,750 120 110 32 / 34 / 27 / 27 / 28 / 28 / 30 / 24  / 28,750 10 5 71

17 Piehl, Werner MGC Bergisch Gladbach Gierath 231  / 28,875 117 114 32 / 25 / 31 / 29 / 32 / 25 / 27 / 30  / 28,875 7 7 70

18 Beckmann, Thomas MSK Neheim-Hüsten 231  / 28,875 118 113 32 / 29 / 25 / 32 / 27 / 34 / 28 / 24  / 28,875 10 7 76

19 Meyer, Klaus MSC Bad Godesberg 233  / 29,125 123 110 37 / 30 / 33 / 23 / 28 / 29 / 30 / 23  / 29,125 14 10 68

20 Grapengeter, Gerno BGV Bergisch Land 234  / 29,250 121 113 30 / 30 / 27 / 34 / 26 / 31 / 23 / 33  / 29,250 11 7 71

21 Rehfeld, Norbert BGV Bergisch Land 236  / 29,500 121 115 30 / 35 / 26 / 30 / 25 / 33 / 27 / 30  / 29,500 10 7 70

22 Träger, Andreas HMC Büttgen 243  / 30,375 121 122 34 / 29 / 26 / 32 / 30 / 32 / 29 / 31  / 30,375 8 3 61

23 Müller, Jochen MGC Bergisch Gladbach Gierath 248  / 31,000 130 118 33 / 33 / 32 / 32 / 37 / 28 / 32 / 21  / 31,000 16 5 69

24 Klann, Bernd HMC Büttgen 250  / 31,250 131 119 32 / 33 / 27 / 39 / 39 / 23 / 32 / 25  / 31,250 16 14 63

25 van der Wals, Wilfried 1. MGC Epe 1978 266  / 33,250 141 125 30 / 41 / 37 / 33 / 34 / 25 / 31 / 35  / 33,250 16 7 59

26 Lichterfeld, Hans-Jürgen MGC Bergisch Gladbach Gierath 297  / 37,125 151 146 39 / 41 / 33 / 38 / 35 / 40 / 36 / 35  / 37,125 8 5 49

Seniorinnen I Verein ges.  / Schnitt Su 1-4 Su 5-8 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / 6.R / 7.R / 8.R  / Schnitt Am 1 Am 2 Asse

1 Vahle, Monika MSK Neheim-Hüsten 238  / 29,750 119 119 26 / 33 / 29 / 31 / 32 / 29 / 27 / 31  / 29,750 7 5 65

2 Mombauer, Marion 1. KGC Mönchengladbach 246  / 30,750 129 117 25 / 40 / 27 / 37 / 28 / 30 / 27 / 32  / 30,750 15 10 64

3 Exner, Karin BGV Bergisch Land 248  / 31,000 137 111 35 / 40 / 31 / 31 / 29 / 32 / 24 / 26  / 31,000 16 9 62

4 Träger, Petra HMC Büttgen 252  / 31,500 128 124 35 / 31 / 35 / 27 / 33 / 29 / 30 / 32  / 31,500 8 6 65

5 Piechotta, Rosemarie MGC Dortmund-Syburg 253  / 31,625 145 108 37 / 40 / 37 / 31 / 22 / 28 / 26 / 32  / 31,625 18 11 68

6 Blasek, Nicole 1. MGC Köln 1961 267  / 33,375 135 132 36 / 34 / 39 / 26 / 25 / 36 / 36 / 35  / 33,375 14 10 63

Senioren II Verein ges.  / Schnitt Su 1-4 Su 5-8 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / 6.R / 7.R / 8.R  / Schnitt Am 1 Am 2 Asse

1 Giegel, Heinz-Theo BGSV Castrop 1961 209  / 26,125 104 105 22 / 33 / 23 / 26 / 24 / 33 / 21 / 27  / 26,125 12 11 88

2 Sternemann, Udo BGSV Castrop 1961 211  / 26,375 103 108 25 / 25 / 25 / 28 / 23 / 30 / 25 / 30  / 26,375 7 5 85

3 Schröter, Harald BGSV Kerpen 215  / 26,875 101 114 24 / 23 / 25 / 29 / 24 / 29 / 28 / 33  / 26,875 10 5 80

4 Hettrich, Willi BGSV Castrop 1961 216  / 27,000 107 109 27 / 28 / 24 / 28 / 26 / 26 / 26 / 31  / 27,000 7 2 86

5 Zeisler, Klaus MC 62 Lüdenscheid 221  / 27,625 112 109 27 / 32 / 25 / 28 / 29 / 28 / 25 / 27  / 27,625 7 4 77

6 Donsbach, Heinz MSC Bad Godesberg 229  / 28,625 118 111 28 / 31 / 27 / 32 / 22 / 33 / 26 / 30  / 28,625 11 6 71

7 Dunker, Klaus MC 62 Lüdenscheid 230  / 28,750 121 109 26 / 30 / 25 / 40 / 25 / 33 / 24 / 27  / 28,750 16 8 83

8 Manke, Claus-Peter SSC Halver Abt. 4 233  / 29,125 119 114 38 / 25 / 31 / 25 / 24 / 37 / 23 / 30  / 29,125 15 13 77

9 Klein, Heinz Günter 1. KGC Mönchengladbach 236  / 29,500 120 116 28 / 31 / 29 / 32 / 33 / 31 / 26 / 26  / 29,500 7 6 63

10 Zeisler, Werner MC 62 Lüdenscheid 236  / 29,500 112 124 26 / 32 / 29 / 25 / 33 / 31 / 27 / 33  / 29,500 8 7 74

11 Eilert, Norbert BGV Bergisch Land 239  / 29,875 120 119 28 / 32 / 28 / 32 / 26 / 33 / 23 / 37  / 29,875 14 7 70

12 Schlösser, Hans-Günter BGSV Kerpen 240  / 30,000 125 115 36 / 31 / 32 / 26 / 25 / 30 / 31 / 29  / 30,000 11 6 83

13 Schenk, Heinz-Dieter 1. KGC Mönchengladbach 241  / 30,125 130 111 31 / 34 / 32 / 33 / 25 / 26 / 31 / 29  / 30,125 9 7 67

14 Schumacher, Klaus Kölner MC 242  / 30,250 116 126 35 / 28 / 23 / 30 / 34 / 30 / 29 / 33  / 30,250 12 6 66

15 Reichert, Anton 1. MGC Köln 1961 271  / 33,875 149 122 34 / 44 / 31 / 40 / 29 / 33 / 24 / 36  / 33,875 20 11 64

16 Karpa, Winfried BGV Berger Feld Gelsenk. 297  / 37,125 138 159 34 / 39 / 30 / 35 / 42 / 37 / 42 / 38  / 37,125 12 8 36

Seniorinnen II Verein ges.  / Schnitt Su 1-4 Su 5-8 1.R / 2.R / 3.R / 4.R / 5.R / 6.R / 7.R / 8.R  / Schnitt Am 1 Am 2 Asse

1 Eilert, Sigrid BGV Bergisch Land 248  / 31,000 122 126 27 / 33 / 25 / 37 / 28 / 33 / 33 / 32  / 31,000 12 6 66

     



1 SSC Halver Abt. 4 I Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

Müller, Michael Sm1 21 29 23 28 21 24 28 26 = 200 25,000

Römer, Stephan Sm1 23 31 23 27 19 25 26 27 = 201 25,125

Becker, Michael Sm1 24 32 24 30 26 31 24 34 = 225 28,125

      

Ers. Scheider, Stefan Sm1             

   68 92 70 85 66 80 78 87 = 626 26,083 26

   3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 =   

 Scheider, Stefan Sm1 25 26 28 33 27 29 25 28 = 221 27,625

 0              

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

2 BGSV Castrop 1961 Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

Sternemann, Udo Sm2 25 25 25 28 23 30 25 30 = 211 26,375

Giegel, Heinz-Theo Sm2 22 33 23 26 24 33 21 27 = 209 26,125

Hettrich, Willi Sm2 27 28 24 28 26 26 26 31 = 216 27,000

      

Ers. 0              

   74 86 72 82 73 89 72 88 = 636 26,500 17

   3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 =   

0              

0              

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 HMC Büttgen Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

Becker, Gerd Sm1 28 27 23 32 29 29 21 30 = 219 27,375

Quandt, Jürgen Sm1 26 31 25 26 26 29 22 31 = 216 27,000

Wehner, Thomas Sm1 27 34 25 32 24 25 24 32 = 223 27,875

      

Ers. Träger, Andreas Sm1             

   81 92 73 90 79 83 67 93 = 658 27,417 26

   3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 =   

 Träger, Andreas Sm1 34 29 26 32 30 32 29 31 = 243 30,375

 0              

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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4 MC 62 Lüdenscheid  Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

Zeisler, Werner Sm2 26 32 29 25 33 31 27 33 = 236 29,500

Sinzenich, Michael Sm1 26 32 21 27 25 25 31 29 = 216 27,000

Zeisler, Klaus Sm2 27 32 25 28 29 28 25 27 = 221 27,625

      

Ers. Dunker, Klaus Sm2             

   79 96 75 80 87 84 83 89 = 673 28,042 21

   3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 =   

 Dunker, Klaus Sm2 26 30 25 40 25 33 24 27 = 230 28,750

 0              

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5 MSK Neheim-Hüsten I Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

Vahle, Monika Sw1 26 33 29 31 32 29 27 31 = 238 29,750

Liedhegener, Peter Sm1 25 28 24 31 29 33 27 27 = 224 28,000

Knippschild, Ralf Sm1 24 31 25 31 23 31 28 30 = 223 27,875

      

Ers. Beckmann, Thomas Sm1             

   75 92 78 93 84 93 82 88 = 685 28,542 18

   3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 =   

 Beckmann, Thomas Sm1 32 29 25 32 27 34 28 24 = 231 28,875

 0              

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

6 BGV Bergisch Land I Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

Rehfeld, Norbert Sm1 30 35 26 30 25 33 27 30 = 236 29,500

Exner, Frank Sm1 26 33 24 31 26 29 22 30 = 221 27,625

Grapengeter, Gerno Sm1 30 30 27 34 26 31 23 33 = 234 29,250

      

Ers. 0              

   86 98 77 95 77 93 72 93 = 691 28,792 26

   3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 =   

 0              

 0              

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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7 1. KGC Mönchengladbach Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

Schenk, Heinz-Dieter Sm2 31 34 32 33 25 26 31 29 = 241 30,125

Mombauer, Marion Sw1 25 40 27 37 28 30 27 32 = 246 30,750

Klein, Heinz Günter Sm2 28 31 29 32 33 31 26 26 = 236 29,500

      

Ers. 0              

   84 105 88 102 86 87 84 87 = 723 30,125 21

   3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 =   

 0              

 0              

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

8 BGV Bergisch Land II Schnitt Am 1 Am 2

Exner, Karin Sw1 35 40 31 31 29 32 24 26 = 248 31,000

Eilert, Norbert Sm2 28 32 28 32 26 33 23 37 = 239 29,875

Eilert, Sigrid Sw2 27 33 25 37 28 33 33 32 = 248 31,000

      

Ers. 0              

   90 105 84 100 83 98 80 95 = 735 30,625 25

   3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 =   

0              

0              

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3


